
 

Advent Health 
FIELDHOUSE 

Membership Packages 
The City of Winter Haven is proud to offer membership packages for the AdventHealth 

Fieldhouse. Fieldhouse Members have the option to bundle Aquatic & Tennis 
Memberships with their Fieldhouse Membership. All pricing listed below is after tax.

Membership Type Resident Non-Resident 

Individual: 18 - 59 years old 

Fieldhouse
Fieldhouse+Aquatics
Fieldhouse+Tennis Clay&Pickleball
Fieldhouse+Tennis Pickleball
Fieldhouse+Aquatics+Tennis Clay&Pickleball
Fieldhouse+Aquatics+Tennis Pickleball

$107.00         $85.60 
$192.60         $154.10
$251.45         $181.90
$203.30         $148.20
$337.05         $250.40
$288.90         $216.70

Youth/Senior: 17 & Under / 60 & Over 

Family: Individual, Spouse & Dependents 

AdventHealth Fieldhouse & 
"Rowdy" Gaines Olympic Pool 

210 Cypress Gardens Blvd. 
Winter Haven, FL 

Winter Haven Tennis Center 
209 Avenue F NW
Winter Haven, FL
(863) 291-5690

(863) 268-6733 

The City of Winter Haven does not discriminate against any person or group on the basis of race, color, 
national origin, sex, age, disability, religion, income or family status. Persons with special needs should 

contact Parks, Recreation & Culture at 863-291-5656. 

Fieldhouse
Fieldhouse+Aquatics
Fieldhouse+Tennis Clay&Pickleball
Fieldhouse+Tennis Pickleball
Fieldhouse+Aquatics+Tennis Clay&Pickleball
Fieldhouse+Aquatics+Tennis Pickleball

Fieldhouse
Fieldhouse+Aquatics
Fieldhouse+Tennis Clay&Pickleball
Fieldhouse+Tennis Pickleball
Fieldhouse+Aquatics+Tennis Clay&Pickleball
Fieldhouse+Aquatics+Tennis Pickleball

Semi-Annual Annual 

Annual 

Annual Semi-Annual 

Semi-Annual 

           $68.50 
         $137.00
         $126.30
         $111.85
         $194.80

$85.60
$171.20
$181.90
$148.20
$267.50
$233.80         $180.35

$171.20 
$239.70
$315.65
$248.25
$384.15

$214.00         
$299.60         
$430.70         
$358.45         
$516.30         
$444.05         $316.75

$171.20         
$290.00         
$315.65         
$267.55        
$434.45         
$386.35         

$137.00 
$232.05
$233.70
$202.50
$318.75
$297.55

$214.00
$332.80
$430.70
$368.10
$549.50
$486.90

$171.20          
$266.25         
$325.30 
$296.40 
$420.35 
$391.45

$428.00         
$546.80         
$753.55         
$716.90       
$872.35       
$835.70         

$342.40 
$437.45
$559.10
$496.50
$654.15
$591.55

Semi-Annual 

Semi-Annual 

Semi-Annual Annual 

Annual 

Annual 



Fieldhouse & Conference Center 

Membership Policy & Procedure Manual 

The Fieldhouse & Conference Center is an inclusive facility for the City of Winter Haven 

Parks, Recreation & Culture Department. The City of Winter Haven is offering 

membership packages for Residents and Non-Residents. All memberships can be 

purchased annually or semiannually.  

GENERAL POLICIES 

The Fieldhouse & Conference Center front desk is responsible for all membership 

application processes. Individuals will receive a Member Welcome Packet and key 

fob(s) once payment has been processed. (Family Memberships will receive a key-fob 

for each member of their family as noted in their membership packet).  

Membership Applications can be filled out and submitted at the Fieldhouse front desk 

during normal hours of operation.  

In addition to the membership application, City-Residents must provide two proofs of 

residency (utility bill, voter ID, driver’s license or any piece of current mail). 

If key fob is lost there is a $5.00 replacement fee. 

All members must check in by scanning their key fob at the time of visit to enter any 

facility included in their membership. 

Memberships will not be refunded after 10 business days from date of issue. Request 

for refunds must be submitted in writing with the key fob attached and reviewed by the 

Fieldhouse Facility Manager. A $10 processing fee will be deducted from all refunds. 

Membership packet will include all facilities hours of operation, contact information and 

more. 

Membership entry rights don’t apply to ticketed events such as Fieldhouse tournaments 

or Swim Meets.  

All facilities are rentable spaces and may be closed to the public during private events 

or tournament schedules. 

Only Fieldhouse instructional class and program fees will be based on Membership, 

residency does not apply. 

MEMBERSHIP PACKAGES/BENEFITS 



Fieldhouse Membership includes free entry into the Fieldhouse & Conference 

Center’s fitness center, walking mezzanine and basketball gym during normal hours of 

operation. 

Fieldhouse & Aquatics Membership includes the Fieldhouse benefits and free entry 

to the “Rowdy” Gaines Olympic Pool during normal hours of operation.  

Fieldhouse & Tennis Membership includes the Fieldhouse benefits and Winter Haven 

Tennis Center Memberships. 

Fieldhouse, Aquatic & Tennis Membership includes all Fieldhouse, Aquatic and 

Tennis Membership benefits.   

MEMBERSHIP DEFINITIONS 

 Resident

 Non-Resident

 Individual

 Youth

 Senior

 Family

 Employees

Individuals who live within the city limits of Winter Haven.  

Those living outside the city limits of Winter Haven. 

18 years of age & up 

17 years of age & under 

60 years of age 

Individual, individual’s spouse and dependents. 

City of Winter Haven Employees (Additional 50% Discount) 

ANNUAL & SEMIANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES 

Please review separate document that includes all Fieldhouse Membership fees. 

NON-MEMBER DAILY DROP-IN FEES 

Facility Resident Fee Non-Resident Fee 

Fieldhouse $3.00 $5.00 
Rowdy Gaines Olympic Pool $2.00 $3.00 
Winter Haven Tennis Center – Hard Court $3.00 $4.00 
Winter Haven Tennis Center – Clay Court $7.00 $10.00 




