



# Advent Health

## FIELDHOUSE

### Membership Packages

The City of Winter Haven is proud to offer membership packages for the AdventHealth Fieldhouse. Fieldhouse Members have the option to bundle Aquatic & Tennis Memberships with their Fieldhouse Membership. All pricing listed below is **after** tax.

Membership Type	Resident		Non-Resident	
	Annual	Semi-Annual	Annual	Semi-Annual
<b>Individual: 18 - 59 years old</b>				
Fieldhouse	\$107.00	\$85.60	\$214.00	\$171.20
Fieldhouse+Aquatics	\$192.60	\$154.10	\$332.80	\$266.25
Fieldhouse+Tennis Clay&Pickleball	\$251.45	\$181.90	\$430.70	\$325.30
Fieldhouse+Tennis Pickleball	\$203.30	\$148.20	\$368.10	\$296.40
Fieldhouse+Aquatics+Tennis Clay&Pickleball	\$337.05	\$250.40	\$549.50	\$420.35
Fieldhouse+Aquatics+Tennis Pickleball	\$288.90	\$216.70	\$486.90	\$391.45
<b>Youth/Senior: 17 &amp; Under / 60 &amp; Over</b>				
Fieldhouse	\$85.60	\$68.50	\$171.20	\$137.00
Fieldhouse+Aquatics	\$171.20	\$137.00	\$290.00	\$232.05
Fieldhouse+Tennis Clay&Pickleball	\$181.90	\$126.30	\$315.65	\$233.70
Fieldhouse+Tennis Pickleball	\$148.20	\$111.85	\$267.55	\$202.50
Fieldhouse+Aquatics+Tennis Clay&Pickleball	\$267.50	\$194.80	\$434.45	\$318.75
Fieldhouse+Aquatics+Tennis Pickleball	\$233.80	\$180.35	\$386.35	\$297.55
<b>Family: Individual, Spouse &amp; Dependents</b>				
Fieldhouse	\$214.00	\$171.20	\$428.00	\$342.40
Fieldhouse+Aquatics	\$299.60	\$239.70	\$546.80	\$437.45
Fieldhouse+Tennis Clay&Pickleball	\$430.70	\$315.65	\$753.55	\$559.10
Fieldhouse+Tennis Pickleball	\$358.45	\$248.25	\$716.90	\$496.50
Fieldhouse+Aquatics+Tennis Clay&Pickleball	\$516.30	\$384.15	\$872.35	\$654.15
Fieldhouse+Aquatics+Tennis Pickleball	\$444.05	\$316.75	\$835.70	\$591.55

**AdventHealth Fieldhouse & "Rowdy" Gaines Olympic Pool**  
 210 Cypress Gardens Blvd.  
 Winter Haven, FL  
**(863) 268-6733**



**Winter Haven Tennis Center**  
 209 Avenue F NW  
 Winter Haven, FL  
**(863) 291-5690**

The City of Winter Haven does not discriminate against any person or group on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, age, disability, religion, income or family status. Persons with special needs should contact Parks, Recreation & Culture at 863-291-5656.

## **Fieldhouse & Conference Center Membership Policy & Procedure Manual**

The Fieldhouse & Conference Center is an inclusive facility for the City of Winter Haven Parks, Recreation & Culture Department. The City of Winter Haven is offering membership packages for Residents and Non-Residents. All memberships can be purchased annually or semiannually.

### **GENERAL POLICIES**

The Fieldhouse & Conference Center front desk is responsible for all membership application processes. Individuals will receive a Member Welcome Packet and key fob(s) once payment has been processed. *(Family Memberships will receive a key-fob for each member of their family as noted in their membership packet).*

Membership Applications can be filled out and submitted at the Fieldhouse front desk during normal hours of operation.

In addition to the membership application, City-Residents must provide two proofs of residency *(utility bill, voter ID, driver's license or any piece of current mail).*

If key fob is lost there is a \$5.00 replacement fee.

All members must check in by scanning their key fob at the time of visit to enter any facility included in their membership.

Memberships will not be refunded after 10 business days from date of issue. Request for refunds must be submitted in writing with the key fob attached and reviewed by the Fieldhouse Facility Manager. A \$10 processing fee will be deducted from all refunds.

Membership packet will include all facilities hours of operation, contact information and more.

Membership entry rights don't apply to ticketed events such as Fieldhouse tournaments or Swim Meets.

All facilities are rentable spaces and may be closed to the public during private events or tournament schedules.

Only Fieldhouse instructional class and program fees will be based on Membership, residency does not apply.

### **MEMBERSHIP PACKAGES/BENEFITS**

**Fieldhouse Membership** includes free entry into the Fieldhouse & Conference Center’s fitness center, walking mezzanine and basketball gym during normal hours of operation.

**Fieldhouse & Aquatics Membership** includes the Fieldhouse benefits and free entry to the “Rowdy” Gaines Olympic Pool during normal hours of operation.

**Fieldhouse & Tennis Membership** includes the Fieldhouse benefits and Winter Haven Tennis Center Memberships.

**Fieldhouse, Aquatic & Tennis Membership** includes all Fieldhouse, Aquatic and Tennis Membership benefits.

### **MEMBERSHIP DEFINITIONS**

- Resident                      Individuals who live within the city limits of Winter Haven.
- Non-Resident                Those living outside the city limits of Winter Haven.
- Individual                    18 years of age & up
- Youth                         17 years of age & under
- Senior                        60 years of age
- Family                        Individual, individual’s spouse and dependents.
- Employees                  City of Winter Haven Employees (*Additional 50% Discount*)

### **ANNUAL & SEMI-ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES**

Please review separate document that includes all Fieldhouse Membership fees.

### **NON-MEMBER DAILY DROP-IN FEES**

<b>Facility</b>	<b>Resident Fee</b>	<b>Non-Resident Fee</b>
Fieldhouse	\$3.00	\$5.00
Rowdy Gaines Olympic Pool	\$2.00	\$3.00
Winter Haven Tennis Center – Hard Court	\$3.00	\$4.00
Winter Haven Tennis Center – Clay Court	\$7.00	\$10.00